
KIDS MENU ONLY FOR KIDS 
UNDER 12 YEARS

Kids Eat

Every Saturday & Sunday
12 noon to 6 pm

from kids menu (under 12 years)
ONE kids item FREE for every ONE

adult item from regular menu (minimum order 5,000 rwf)

(DINE-IN ONLY)

Chicken Wings 
Chicken Fingers 
Mini Margarita Pizza
Grilled Cheese Sandwich with Chips
Mini 100% Beef Burger with Chips
One scoop of Ice Cream 
Glass of Milk or Juice 

served with Chips and BBQ Sauce

served with Chips and Coleslaw

(Vanilla or Choc. or Strawberry)

3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,500

800
800
800



1 Scoop

2 Scoops

3 Scoops

800 Rwf

1,500 Rwf

2,200 Rwf

Chocolate Brownie with 
one scoop Ice Cream

2,500 Rwf

Choice of Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocolate

COOL TREATS
Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocolate

2,500 Rwf



APPETIZERS

Plain Chips with coleslaw
Honey Chilli Chips
Masala Chips
Samosa Veg or Beef (each)
Canadian Poutine

Buffalo Chicken Wings (6 pcs)

Chilli Garlic Chicken Wings

Chicken Lollypop (6 pcs)

Brochette (1 stick)

GARLIC BREAD
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD
BRUSCHETTA

Grilled Sausage (2 Pcs)

Cheese

Grilled Sausage & Cheese

Crispy chips topped with cheese and brown gravy

Plain - BBQ - Sweet Chilli - Peri Peri or Medium Hot

Crispy fried wings with green pepper,
carrots and onions tossed in chilli 
garlic sauce

Plain - BBQ - Sweet Chilli - Peri Peri or Medium Hot

Chicken or Beef or Fish

Slices of French Bread with Marinated Chopped fresh 
Tomatoes/Green Peppers/Onions/Basil/Oregano/Garlic

Grilled pork sausage

Cubed Mozz, cheese

Combination of Cubed Cheese and Grilled Pork Sausage 

2,500
3,000
3,300

600
4,000

5,900

6,500

6,500

2,300

2,900

2,300

3,900

SINGLE  DOUBLE  GANG SIZE 1,700 2,700 3,900

SINGLE  DOUBLE  GANG SIZE 2,200 3,300 4,400

SINGLE  DOUBLE  GANG SIZE 2,900 3,900 5,900



SOUP

SALAD

WRAPS AND SANDWICHES

HOT & SOUR
Traditional Chinese soup with an oriental twist.

SOUP OF THE DAY
CREAM OF MUSHROOM

 Veg 2,500

2,500
2,500

Chicken 3,500

CAESAR
Crispy Lettuce with creamy Caesar Dressing, 
Topped with croutons and Mozz. Cheese

MEDITERANEAN
Medley of Cucumbers/Onions/Green Peppers/Feta Cheese
Spinach/Sweet Corn/Tomatoes/Olives with our tangy Greek Dressing

HOUSE 
Lettuce/Tomatoes/Avocado/Cucumbers/Onions/Carrots

TACO
Mexican Salad served in a Deep Fried Tortilla Bowl

Veg 3,900

4,500

4,400

4,900

Add Chicken 5,500

Chicken or Beef 6,000

Chicken or Beef 5,900

Chicken or Beef 5,900

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
Crispy Lettuce/Chicken/Tomatoes/Mozz. Cheese with Caesar Dressing 
wrapped in a fresh Tortilla

MEDITERANEAN WRAP
Crispy lettuce/Onions/Cucumbers/Tomatoes
Green Peppers/Olives/Spinach/Feta Cheese with 
our tangy Greek Dressing wrapped in a fresh Tortilla

FAJITA WRAP
Sauteed Onions/Tomatoes/Green Peppers with Lettuce
Mozz. Cheese/ guacamole wrapped in a fresh Tortilla

GRILLED CHEESE AND TOMATOES SANDWICH
Mozz. Cheese and Tomato grilled to perfection

CLUB SANDWICH ON FRENCH BAGUETTE
Chicken/Ham or Beef Pepperoni/Mozz.Cheese/Tomatoes/Lettuce/Mayo 
on a French Baguette

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH
Sauteed Beef/Onions/Green Peppers/Tomatoes/Mushrooms, 
topped with Mozz. Cheese on a French Baguette, Toasted to Perfection 

5,500

Veg 4,500

Veg 4,500

4,400

6,900

6,900

Chicken or Beef 5,500

Chicken or Beef 5,500

All items served with a side of plain rice or chips



Feel free to substitute any vegetable ingredients
Add Avacado to any pizza at no charge

Extra Mozzarella Cheese - Small 800 / Large 1,000 
Add Pineapple to any Pizza - Small 500 / Large 800

Pizza

SMALL

5,000 6,000Margarita
Sauce/Mozz. Cheese

LARGE

5,900 7,900Hawaian
Sauce/Mozz. Cheese
Ham/Pineapple

6,900 8,900Vegetarian
Sauce/Mozz. Cheese/Sauteed
Green Peppers/Tomatos/Onions
Mushrooms/Broccoli/Sweet Corn

6,500 9,500Tandoori Or Peri Peri
Tandoori or Peri Peri Sauce
Mozz. Cheese/Onions/Chicken

6,900 8,900Canadian
Sauce/Mozz. Cheese
Beef Pepperoni/Ham/Tomatoes

6,800 8,800Villa Deluxe
Sauce/Mozz. Cheese
Beef Pepperoni/Ham/Mushrooms
Green Peppers/Onions

5,900 7,900Pepperoni
Sauce/
Beef Pepperoni

Mozz. Cheese

SMALL

6,900 8,900Hashtag Special
Sauce/Mozz. Cheese/Mushrooms
Ham/Onions/Tomatoes/Hot Peppers

LARGE

6,900 9,900Four Seasons
Sauce/Mozz. Cheese/Ham
Sausage/Beef/Beef Pepperoni
Onions/Tomatoes

6,900 8,900OC Classic
Sauce/Mozz. Cheese/Chicken
Onions/Green Peppers/Tomatoes

6,900 8,900Mexican
Sauce/Mozz. Cheese
Taco Beef/Green Peppers
Hot Peppers/Avacado

6,900 8,900Chicken Fajita
Sauce/Mozz. Cheese
Chicken with Fajita Seasoning
Green Peppers
Onions/Tomatoes

6,900 8,900Hawaian BBQ CHICKEN
Sauce/Mozz. Cheese/Ham
Pineapple and BBQ chicken



All Burgers are served with coleslaw / topped with lettuce / tomatoes / onions

bite

ADD Cheese
ADD Chips or Seasoned Rice

600

3,900

3,900

3,900100% Beef Burger
A juicy homemade 100% beef patty burger

Double Decker Burger
2 juicy homemade 100% beef patties burger

Grilled Chicken Breast Burger
Topped with choice of sauce
BBQ - Sweet Chilli - Tandoori - Peri peri
Garlic Butter

Fish Burger
Pan fried fish fillet, topped with choice 
of sauce BBQ - Sweet Chilli - Tandoori
Peri peri - Garlic Butter

Crispy Chicken OR Fish Burger
Battered and deep fried chicken breast or fish fillet
topped with your choice of sauce
BBQ - Sweet chilli - Tandoori - Peri peri 

4,900

1,200

3,900

SLIDERS
4,500

3 100%

ADD Fries
1,200

 mini  
Beef Burgers
topped with 

Lettuce / Tomato / Onion

WNE



SIZZLERS
ALL ITEMS SERVED ON A BED OF MIXED VEGGIES WITH A SIDE OF RICE OR CHIPS

HASHTAG FAVOURITES

All items served with a side of plain rice or chips

ASSORTED MARINATED VEGGIES

CHICKEN OR BEEF OR FISH

GRILLED STEAK

FLAVOUR YOUR FISH

FISH & CHIPS

CHICKEN FINGERS

TANDOORI CHICKEN TIKKA

TANDOORI CHICKEN

PORK CHOPS

With your choice of Black Pepper or 
Soy Garlic or Peri Peri

With your choice of Black Pepper or 
Soy Garlic or Peri Peri

Marinated and grilled to perfection, topped with 
your choice of mushroom, peppercorn or peri peri sauce 
or have it plain

Fish fillet cooked in your choice of sauce
Garlic butter or masala

Deep fried fish in batter served with tartar sauce/coleslaw

Deep fried Chicken fingers in batter 
Topped with chili garlic Carrots/Green Peppers/Onions

Cubed boneless chicken marinated in yogurt,
lemon and aromatic spices then flame grilled
served with sauteed onions

Quarter chicken marinated in yogurt, lemon
and aromatic spices then flame grilled

Marinated and pan fried with your choice of sauces 
BBQ/Hot/Sweet Chili or Plain

6,900

8,900

9,500

7,900

(1 pc) 5,500

6,500

6,900

6,900

9,500

(2pcs) 6,900



Flavours
ORIENTAL

Spring Roll - Veg
Spring Roll - Chicken 
Chicken Satay (2 Sticks)
Served with peanut sauce

Mandarin Noodles - Veg
Chinese hakka noodles with veggies tossed 
in soya garlic and pepper

Mandarin Noodles Chicken or Beef
Veg Fried Rice
Fried Rice with Chicken or beef

1,200
1,800
3,900

6,500

8,500
3,900
4,900

COME IN
AND

 

WE'LL 

FREE MEAL 
THAT'S RIGHT FREE !!!!!!!!!

ON YOUR BIRTHDAY 
Any one item from the menu (Maximum value 5,000 rwf)

VALID IDENTIFICATION MUST BE PRESENTED
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS

TREAT YOU



CHICKEN
LICKEN

FRIED

FLAME GRILLED

1 pc Chicken 
4 pcs Chicken
10 pcs Chicken
15 pcs Chicken 
COMBO 1

COMBO 2 

COMBO 3 

PARTY PACK 

DOZEN PACK 

FAMILY COMBO 

2 pcs Chicken with Chips, 
Soft Drink 500m1 and coleslaw 

3 pcs Chicken with Chips, 
Soft Drink 500m1 and coleslaw 

5 pcs Chicken with Chips, 
Soft Drink 500m1 and coleslaw 

8 pcs Chicken with Chips, 
Soft Drink 1.514 Large coleslaw 

12 pcs Chicken with 2 Chips, 
Soft Drink 1.5L, Large coleslaw 

16 pcs Chicken with 2 Chips, 
Soft Drink 1.51, Large coleslaw 

Choices of sauces Barbeque, Tandoori or Peri-Peri 

¼ Chicken with Chips or Seasoned Rice
or Salad and Soft Drink 500 ml and coleslaw 

½ Chicken with Chips or Seasoned Rice
or Salad and Soft Drink 1.5L, and coleslaw 

¼ Chicken with coleslaw 
½ Chicken with coleslaw
Add Chips or Seasoned Rice or Salad 
FLAME GRILLED COMBO 1 

FLAME GRILLED COMBO 2

1,800
6,500

15,000
20,000
5,500

6,900

10,900

16,900

22,900

28,900

5,500
10,000
1,200
7,900

14,900



8,000
9,900

Burrito

Two Tacos 
(Soft or Hard)

Quesadilla

Nachos

Taco Salad

Beef or Chicken
4,900
5,900

Beef or Chicken
4,500
5,500

Beef or Chicken
4,900
5,900

Beef or Chicken
4,900
5,900

Beef or Chicken
4,900
5,900

Sauteed Tomatoes, Green Peppers and Onions topped with your

choice of Chicken or Beef on a skillet served with a side

of Lettuce, Cheese, Guacamole and Flour Tortillas

FAJITAS

Beef or Chicken

Choose your own fillings with:

Choice of Sauces:

Rice, Sauteed Onions, Lettuce, Mushrooms, Corn, Cheese, Beans, Chic Peas, Coleslaw,
Green Pepper, Mango or Pineapple, Tomatoes, Salsa, Onions and Guacamole.

Mayo, Ketchup, Hot Sauce, Taco Sauce, Lemon Juice, Mustard, Caesar, Soya and
Oil & Vinegar.

Flour tortilla filled with cheese, onions, tomatoes, green pepper and herbs

Piled high, homemade colourful Tortilla Chips, Topped with Mozz. Cheese/Pico De Gallo
Served with Guacamole

MEXICALI

Veg

Veg

Veg

Veg

Veg

Veg



DRINKS

COOL AND REFRESHING

1,000

1,200
2,000
2,500
1,500
1,000
2,500
2,500
1,200

WATER

SODA PLASTIC  500 ml
SODA PLASTIC 1.5 Ltr
FRESH JUICE
JUICE
MILK GLASS
RED BULL
BAVARIA 0%
PANACHE

WARM AND COMFORTING

2,000
2,200
2,500
2,500

TEA/COFFEE (BLACK)
TEA/COFFEE WITH MILK
AFRICAN TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE

SOMETHING SPECIAL

2,500MILK SHAKE
STRAWBERRY, VANILLA
& CHOCOLATE

BEER

1,500

1,800
2,000
2,000
2,000

MÜTZIG, SKOL, AMSTEL 33cl

GUINESS
TUSKER LAGER / MALT
HEINEKEN
SMIRNOFF ICE

WHISKY (3cl)

2,900
3,900 
4,500 
5,500 
5,500
6,500  
6,900 
2,700 
2,700 
3,700 
5,000 
2,200 
2,700 

3,5700

2,900

RED LABEL / BALENTINE
BLACK LABEL
DOUBLE BLACK
GOLD RESERVE
GLENFIDDICH (12 Yrs.)
GLENFIDDICH (15 Yrs.)
GLENGOYNE (21 Yrs)
J&B / FAMOUS GROUSE
JAMESON
CHIVAS REGAL (12 Yrs)
DIMPLE / SWING
CAMROS
JIM BEAM
JACK DANIELS

CANADIAN CLUB

COGNAC AND BRANDY

4,900
4,900
5,500
5,500
2,500
2,500
4,500

HENESSY     VS
COURVASIER  VS
REMY MARTIN   VSOP
ST. REMY VSOP
KWV  BRANDY (10 YRS.)
VICEROY BRANDY
MARTEL

1,000SODA

1,500VIRUNGA GOLD/MIST

4,000JACK DANIELS HONEY

2,500GUARANA 
4,000
4,000
3,500

SAVANNA
LEFFE
BACARDI COOLERS

3,500EXO



DRINKS

WINE
HOUSE WINE
RED or WHITE

3,500
7,500

Glass
Half Ltr.            

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR BOTTLE WINE

AND CHAMPAGNE SELECTION

VODKA,GIN AND RUM

 3,000 
3,200                                                
2,500                             
3,500 
2,700 
2,700  
2,700

SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
GIN - BEEFEATER / GORDON
BOMBAY SAPHIRE
MALIBU RUM
CAPT. MORGAN SPICED/DARK
BACARDI GOLD/BACARDI

LIQUORS + OTHERS (3cl)

 3,900 
2,700 
2,700 
3,300 
3,300
2,300 
3,900
2,500

GRAND MARNIER
PEPPERMINT
PERNOD
KAHLUA
AMARETTO DISARONNO
SAMBUKA ZAPPA
MELON
TEQUILLA    SILVER

6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000

AMARULA
MARTINI BIANCO/ROSSO
HARVEY’S SHERRY
PORT SANDMAN
CAMPARI
BAILEY’S

4,000
8,000

DROSTY / CELLAR CASK
Glass
Half Ltr.            

9 cl

2,700HAVANA CLUB

3,000TEQUILLA    GOLD
3,300TEQUILLA    CAFÉ / CHOC

LIQUOR BY THE BOTTLE

CHIVAS REGAL - 12 YRS - 1 LT.

CHIVAS REGAL - 12 YRS - 375 ML.

CHIVAS REGAL - 18 YRS - 1 LT.

JAMESON - 350 ML.

JAMESON - 1 LT.

BALLENTINE - 375 ML

BALLENTINE - 1 LT

BALLENTINE - 12 YRS - 1 LT.

WILLIAM LAWSON - 1 LT.

ask

your

server

for

prices

WHISKY

GIN

BEEFEATER GIN - 1 LT.

BEEFEATER GIN - 350 CL.

GLENLIVET WHISKEY FOUNDER

IMPERIAL BLUE - 750 ML.

ROYAL STAG - 750 ML.

VODKA

ABSOLUTE - 375 ML.

ABSOLUTE - 1 LT.

ABSOLUTE VAN/MAND/CITR - 1 LT.

ERISTOFF - 1 LT.

RUM

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO - 3 YR.

HAVANA CLUB SPECIAL - 1 LT.

MALIBU RUM - 1 LT.

6,000SHERIDAN’S

ask

your

server

for

prices

ask

your

server

for

prices

ask

your

server

for

prices
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