

Every Saturday & Sunday 12 noon to 6 pm

from kids menu (under 12 years)

ONE kids item FREE for every ONE

adult item from regular menu (minimum order 5,000 rwf)

(DINE-IN ONLY)

KIDS MENU

ONLY FOR KIDS UNDER 12 YEARS

Chicken Wings served with Chips and BBQ Sauce	3,000
Chicken Fingers served with Chips and Coleslaw	3,000
Mini Margarita Pizza	3,000
Grilled Cheese Sandwich with Chips	3,000
Mini 100% Beef Burger with Chips	2,500
One scoop of Ice Cream (Vanilla or Choc. or Strawberry)	800
Glass of Milk or Juice	800



COOL TREATS

Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocolate

Ice Cream

1 Scoop 800 Rwf

2 Scoops 1,500 Rwf

3 Scoops 2,200 Rwf

Milk Shake

2,500 Rwf



Chocolate Brownie with one scoop Ice Cream

Choice of Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocolate

2,500 Rwf



APPETIZERS

Plain Chips with coleslaw		2,500
Honey Chilli Chips		3,000
Masala Chips		3,300
Samosa Veg or Beef (each)		600
Canadian Poutine		4,000
Crispy chips topped with cheese	and brown gravy	
Buffalo Chicken Wings (6 pe	cs)	5,900
Plain - BBQ - Sweet Chilli - Peri P	eri or Medium Hot	
Chilli Garlic Chicken Wings		6,500
Crispy fried wings with green per	per,	
carrots and onions tossed in chil	li	
garlic sauce		
Chicken Lollypop (6 pcs)		6,500
Plain - BBQ - Sweet Chilli - Peri P	eri or Medium Hot	
Brochette (1 stick)		2,300
Chicken or Beef or Fish		
GARLIC BREAD	SINGLE 1,700 DOUBLE 2,700 GANG	SIZE 3,900
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	SINGLE 2,200 DOUBLE 3,300 GANG	SIZE 4,400
BRUSCHETTA	SINGLE 2,900 DOUBLE 3,900 GANG	SIZE 5 ,900
Slices of French Bread with Marin	nated Chopped fresh	
Tomatoes/Green Peppers/Onion	s/Basil/Oregano/Garlic	
Grilled Sausage (2 Pcs)		2,900
Grilled pork sausage		
Cheese		2,300
Cubed Mozz, cheese		
Grilled Sausage & Cheese		3,900
Combination of Cubed Cheese ar	nd Grilled Pork Sausage	

HOT & SOUR Traditional Chinese soup with an oriental twist. SOUP OF THE DAY CREAM OF MUSHROOM	Veg 2,500 Chicken 3,500 2,500 2,500
SALAD	2,500

CAESAR	Veģ <mark>3,900</mark>
Crispy Lettuce with creamy Caesar Dressing,	Add Chicken 5,500
Topped with croutons and Mozz. Cheese	
MEDITERANEAN	4,500
Medley of Cucumbers/Onions/Green Peppers/Feta Cheese	Chicken or Beef 6,000
Spinach/Sweet Corn/Tomatoes/Olives with our tangy Greek I)ressinģ
HOUSE	4,400
Lettuce/Tomatoes/Avocado/Cucumbers/Onions/Carrots	Chicken or Beef 5,900
TACO	4,900
Mexican Salad served in a Deep Fried Tortilla Bowl	Chicken or Beef 5,900

WRAPS AND SANDWICHES

All items served with a side of plain rice or chips

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	5,500
Crispy Lettuce/Chicken/Tomatoes/Mozz. Cheese with Caesar	Dressinę
wrapped in a fresh Tortilla	
MEDITERANEAN WRAP	Veg 4,500
Crispy lettuce/Onions/Cucumbers/Tomatoes	Chicken or Beef 5,500
Green Peppers/Olives/Spinach/Feta Cheese with	
our tangy Greek Dressing wrapped in a fresh Tortilla	
FAJITA WRAP	Veģ 4,500
Sauteed Onions/Tomatoes/Green Peppers with Lettuce	Chicken or Beef 5,500
Mozz. Cheese/ suacamole wrapped in a fresh Tortilla	
GRILLED CHEESE AND TOMATOES SANDWIC	H 4,400
Mozz. Cheese and Tomato érilled to perfection	
CLUB SANDWICH ON FRENCH BAGUETTE	6,900
Chicken/Ham or Beef Pepperoni/Mozz.Cheese/Tomatoes/Lett	tuce/Mayo
on a French Başuette	
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	6,900

Sauteed Beef/Onions/Green Peppers/Tomatoes/Mushrooms,

topped with Mozz. Cheese on a French Baquette, Toasted to Perfection



Ham/Pineapple



Feel free to substitute any vegetable ingredients Add Avacado to any pizza at no charge Extra Mozzarella Cheese - Small 800 / Large 1,000 Add Pineapple to any Pizza - Small 500 / Large 800

7144 1 11104	ppie to arry r izza	Jinan Coo, Large Coo	
	SMALL LARGE		SMALL LARGE
Margarita Sauce/Mozz. Cheese	5,000 6,000	Hashtag Special Sauce/Mozz. Cheese/Mushroom Ham/Onions/Tomatoes/Hot Pep	
Villa Deluxe Sauce/Mozz. Cheese Beef Pepperoni/Ham/Mushrooms Green Peppers/Onions	6,800 8,800	Four Seasons Sauce/Mozz. Cheese/Ham Sausage/Beef/Beef Pepperoni Onions/Tomatoes	6,900 9,900
Tandoori Or Peri Peri Tandoori or Peri Peri Sauce Mozz. Cheese/Onions/Chicken	6,500 9,500	OC Classic Sauce/Mozz. Cheese/Chicken Onions/Green Peppers/Tomatoe	6,900 8,900 s
Vegetarian Sauce/Mozz. Cheese/Sauteed Green Peppers/Tomatos/Onions Mushrooms/Broccoli/Sweet Corn	6,900 8,900	Mexican Sauce/Mozz. Cheese Taco Beef/Green Peppers Hot Peppers/Avacado	6,900 8,900
Canadian Sauce/Mozz. Cheese Beef Pepperoni/Ham/Tomatoes	6,900 8,900	Pepperoni Sauce/Mozz. Cheese Beef Pepperoni	5,900 7,900
Hawaian BBQ CHICKEN Sauce/Mozz. Cheese/Ham Pineapple and BBQ chicken	6,900 8,900	Chicken Fajita Sauce/Mozz. Cheese Chicken with Fajita Seasoning Green Peppers Onions/Tomatoes	6,900 8,900
Hawaian Sauce/Mozz. Cheese	5,900 7,900	Omonsy fornatoes	





All Burgers are served with coleslaw / topped with lettuce / tomatoes / onions

100% Beef Burger	3,900
A juicy homemade 100% beef patty burger	
Double Decker Burger	4,900
2 juicy homemade 100% beef patties burger	
Grilled Chicken Breast Burger	3,900
Topped with choice of sauce	
BBQ - Sweet Chilli - Tandoori - Peri peri	
Garlic Butter	
Fish Burger	3,900
Pan fried fish fillet, topped with choice	
of sauce BBQ - Sweet Chilli - Tandoori	
Peri peri - Garlic Butter	
Crispy Chicken OR Fish Burger	3,900
Battered and deep fried chicken breast or fish fillet	
topped with your choice of sauce	
BBQ - Sweet chilli - Tandoori - Peri peri	
ADD Cheese	600
ADD Chips or Seasoned Rice	1,200



3 mini 100%

Beef Burgers topped with Lettuce / Tomato / Onion

> ADD Fries 1,200



_			
		-	

SIZZLERS	
ALL ITEMS SERVED ON A BED OF MIXED VEGGIES WITH A SIDE OF	FRICE OR CHIPS
ASSORTED MARINATED VEGGIES	6,900
With your choice of Black Pepper or	
Soy Garlic or Peri Peri	
CHICKEN OR BEEF OR FISH	8,900
With your choice of Black Pepper or	
Soy Garlic or Peri Peri	
HASHTAG FAVOURITES	
All items served with a side of plain rice or chi	ps
GRILLED STEAK	9,500
Marinated and grilled to perfection, topped with	
your choice of mushroom, peppercorn or peri peri sauce	
or have it plain	
FLAYOUR YOUR FISH	7,900
Fish fillet cooked in your choice of sauce	
Garlic butter or masala	
FISH & CHIPS	(1 pc) 5,500
Deep fried fish in batter served with tartar sauce/coleslar	w (2pcs) 6,900
CHICKEN FINGERS	6,500
Deep fried Chicken fingers in batter	
Topped with chili garlic Carrots/Green Peppers/Onions	
TANDOORI CHICKEN TIKKA	6,900
Cubed boneless chicken marinated in yogurt,	
lemon and aromatic spices then flame grilled	
served with sauteed onions	
TANDOORI CHICKEN	6,900
Quarter chicken marinated in yogurt, lemon	
and aromatic spices then flame érilled	
PORK CHOPS	9,500

Marinated and pan fried with your choice of sauces BBQ/Hot/Sweet Chili or Plain





Spring Roll - Veg	1,200
Spring Roll - Chicken	1,800
Chicken Satay (2 Sticks)	3,900
Served with peanut sauce	
Mandarin Noodles - Veş	6,500
Chinese hakka noodles with veggies tossed	
in soya garlic and pepper	
Mandarin Noodles Chicken or Beef	8,500
V e¢ Fried Rice	3,900
Fried Rice with Chicken or beef	4,900



COME IN AND WE'LL TREAT YOU



FREE MEAL FREE !!!!!!!!!

ON YOUR BIRTHDAY

Any one item from the menu (Maximum value 5,000 rwf)

VALID IDENTIFICATION MUST BE PRESENTED ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS





FRIED

1 pc Chicken	1,800
4 pcs Chicken	6,500
10 pcs Chicken	15,000
15 pcs Chicken	20,000
COMBO 1	5,500
2 pcs Chicken with Chips, Soft Drink 500m1 and coleslaw	
COMBO 2	6,900
3 pcs Chicken with Chips, Soft Drink 500m1 and coleslaw	
COMBO 3	10,900
5 pcs Chicken with Chips,	10,900
Soft Drink 500m1 and coleslaw	
PARTY PACK	16,900
8 pcs Chicken with Chips,	
Soft Drink 1.514 Large coleslaw	
DOZEN PACK	22,900
12 pcs Chicken with 2 Chips,	
Soft Drink 1.5L, Large coleslaw	
FAMILY COMBO	28,900
16 pcs Chicken with 2 Chips,	
Soft Drink 1.51, Large coleslaw	

FLAME GRILLED

Choices of sauces Barbeque, Tandoori or Peri-Peri	
1/4 Chicken with coleslaw	5,500
½ Chicken with coleslaw	10,000
Add Chips or Seasoned Rice or Salad	1,200
FLAME GRILLED COMBO 1	7,900
1/4 Chicken with Chips or Seasoned Rice	
or Salad and Soft Drink 500 ml and coleslaw	
FLAME GRILLED COMBO 2	14,900
½ Chicken with Chips or Seasoned Rice	
or Salad and Soft Drink 1.5L, and coleslaw	





Choose your own fillings with:

Rice, Sauteed Onions, Lettuce, Mushrooms, Corn, Cheese, Beans, Chic Peas, Coleslaw, Green Pepper, Mango or Pineapple, Tomatoes, Salsa, Onions and Guacamole.

Choice of Sauces:

Mayo, Ketchup, Hot Sauce, Taco Sauce, Lemon Juice, Mustard, Caesar, Soya and Oil & Vinegar.

Burrito

V eģ		4,900
Beef or Chicken		5,900
,	Two Tacos	
V eģ	(Soft or Hard)	4,500
Beef or Chicken		5,500
	Taco Salad	
Veģ		4,900
Beef or Chicken		5,900

Quesadilla

Veg	4,900
Beef or Chicken	5,900

Nachos

Piled high, homemade colourful Tortilla Chips, Topped with Mozz. Cheese/Pico De Gallo Served with Guacamole

Veģ	4,900
Beef or Chicken	5,900

FAJITAS

Sauteed Tomatoes, Green Peppers and Onions topped with your choice of Chicken or Beef on a skillet served with a side of Lettuce, Cheese, Guacamole and Flour Tortillas

veş	8,000
Beef or Chicken	9,900

DRINKS

COOL AND REFRESHING

WHISKY (3cl)

WATER SODA SODA PLASTIC SODA PLASTIC FRESH JUICE JUICE MILK GLASS RED BULL BAVARIA 0% PANACHE	500 ml 1.5 Ltr	1,000 1,000 1,200 2,000 2,500 1,500 1,000 2,500 2,500 1,200	RED LABEL / BALEI BLACK LABEL DOUBLE BLACK GOLD RESERVE GLENFIDDICH GLENFIDDICH GLENGOYNE J&B / FAMOUS GRO JAMESON CHIVAS REGAL	(12 Yrs.) (15 Yrs.) (21 Yrs)	2,900 3,900 4,500 5,500 5,500 6,500 6,900 2,700 2,700 3,700
SOMETHING MILK SHAKE STRAWBERRY, VANI & CHOCOLATE		,	DIMPLE / SWING CAMROS JIM BEAM JACK DANIELS JACK DANIELS HOI CANADIAN CLUB		5,000 2,200 2,700 3,5700 4,000 2,900

GUARANA

SAVANNA

BACARDI COOLERS

LEFFE

EXO

WARM AND COMFORTI	NG			
TEA/COFFEE (BLACK)	2,000	COGNAC AND BRANDY		
TEA/COFFEE WITH MILK AFRICAN TEA HOT CHOCOLATE	2,200 2,500 2,500	HENESSY COURVASIER REMY MARTIN ST. REMY	VS VS VSOP VSOP	4,900 4,900 5,500 5,500
BEER		KWV BRANDY	(10 YRS.)	2,500
MÜTZIG, SKOL, AMSTEL 33cl VIRUNGA GOLD/MIST GUINESS TUSKER LAGER / MALT HEINEKEN SMIRNOFF ICE	1,500 1,500 1,800 2,000 2,000 2,000	VICEROY BRANDY MARTEL		2,500 4,500

2,500

4,000

4,000

3,500

3,500

DRINKS

VODKA, GIN AND RUM

SMIRNOFF	3,000
ABSOLUT	3,200
GIN - BEEFEATER / GORDON	2,500
BOMBAY SAPHIRE	3,500
MALIBU RUM	2,700
CAPT. MORGAN SPICED/DARK	2,700
BACARDI GOLD/BACARDI	2,700
HAVANA CLUB	2,700

LIQUORS + OTHERS (3cl)

GRAND MARNIER		3,900
PEPPERMINT		2,700
PERNOD		2,700
KAHLUA		3,300
AMARETTO DISAI	RONNO	3,300
SAMBUKA ZAPPA		2,300
MELON		3,900
TEQUILLA SILVE		2,500
TEQUILLA GOLI		3,000
TEQUILLA CAFÉ	/ CHOC	3,300
	9 cl	

AMARULA 6,000 MARTINI BIANCO/ROSSO 6,000 HARVEY'S SHERRY 6,000 PORT SANDMAN 6,000 CAMPARI 6,000 BAILEY'S 6,000 SHERIDAN'S 6,000

WINE
HOUSE WINE
RED or WHITE

Glass	3,500
Half Ltr.	7,500

DROSTY / CELLAR CASK

Glass	4,000
Half Ltr.	8,000

LIQUOR BY THE BOTTLE

WHISKY

CHIVAS REGAL - 12 YRS - 1 LT.
CHIVAS REGAL - 12 YRS - 375 ML.
CHIVAS REGAL - 18 YRS - 1 LT.
JAMESON - 350 ML.
JAMESON - 1 LT.
BALLENTINE - 375 ML
BALLENTINE - 1 LT
BALLENTINE - 12 YRS - 1 LT.
WILLIAM LAWSON - 1 LT.

ask your server for prices

GIN

BEEFEATER GIN - 1 LT.
BEEFEATER GIN - 350 CL.
GLENLIVET WHISKEY FOUNDER
IMPERIAL BLUE - 750 ML.
ROYAL STAG - 750 ML.

ask your server for prices

VODKA

ABSOLUTE - 375 ML.
ABSOLUTE - 1 LT.
ABSOLUTE VAN/MAND/CITR - 1 LT.
ERISTOFF - 1 LT.

ask your server for prices

RUM

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO - 3 YR. HAVANA CLUB SPECIAL - 1 LT. MALIBU RUM - 1 LT. your server for prices

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR BOTTLE WINE AND CHAMPAGNE SELECTION